10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Dr Margaret
Roshni Dhan

Dr Navin Kumar

Dr M Yousuf
Sarwar

Dr Mukesh
Chandra Das

Dr Pushpak
Kumar

Dr Amit Kumar

Dr Sarani Sagen
Dahanga

Dr Purnima Gond
Dr Lovely Kumari

Dr Amrapali
Kumari

Dr Subodh Kumar
Paswan

Dr Jitendra Singh

Dr Kamendra
Prasad

Dr Vidyanand
Kumar

Dr Basant Kumar
Dr Suraj Sinha
Dr Shikha shalini
Toppo

Dr Md Raihan

Dr Rinki Kumari
Dr Abhinav Paul
Minj

Dr Abdul Ahad
Dr Ajay Kumar
Dr Manijulika
Kachhap

Dr Atul Prakash

Dr Tushar Arya

Dr Sanjay Kumar

AEBAS

Id

36369204

65733793

95481107

39421919

91580423

48942906

02130656

93607069

95950240

37894834

10448327

77502756

42874728

93425867

01888696

05312783

37586037

98219979

04865654

11068243

68399096

60696760

12879026

45653686

91648926

31963069

Faculty Details

IMR

Number
4341
BCMR44366
BCMR30642
JCMR1352
71828
2928
JMC758
84970
40290
JMC5539

5149

JCMR/1368

BCMR/24551

4534/2014

5230/2016

3508/2011

5091

4573/2014

3917/2012

J3115

8182/A

14318

2965/JCMR

2491/JCMR

30788/BCMR

BMC/25791

Designation

Assistant

Professor
Tutor

Professor

Associate

Professor
Tutor

Tutor

Associate

Professor

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Tutor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Tutor

Associate

Professor

Associate
Professor

Senior
Resident

Tutor
Associate
Professor

Tutor

Assistant

Department

Anatomy
Anatomy
Anatomy
Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Pharmacology
Obstetrics &

Gynecology

Obstetrics &
Gynecology

Obstetrics &
Gynecology

Obstetrics &
Gynecology
Pharmacology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology
Pathology

Pathology

Microbiology

Otorhinolaryngology

Dentistry
Radio-diagnosis
Physiology
Physiology
Physiology

General Surgery

Employment Teaching Action

Nature
Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular
Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular
Regular
Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

2

13

12

Exp.

Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Name

Dr Sushil Kumar
Pandey

Dr Sunil Tukloo
Tudoo

Dr Rajat Kumar
singh

Dr Ankit Verma

Dr Sarvesh
Kumar Dubey

Dr Rakesh Kumar

DR SHASHI KANT
SUMAN

DR RAJESH
MALWA

DR PRANIT
MEHTA

DR
THANCHUNIGAM
J

DR SHILPA
HEMBROM

DR MAYANK RAJ
DR PRERNA

Dr Madhusudan
Kumar

Dr Rajeshwar
Kumar Ranjan

Dr Chandan
Kumar

Dr Dharmendra
Kumar Jha

Dr Rakesh Kumar
Mallick

Dr Dharmendra
Kumar

Dr Minusree V S

Dr Dharmendra
Kumar

Dr Sasmita Soren

Dr Manisha
Tirkey

Dr Aditya
Prakash

Dr Ravi Murmu

Dr Shrawan

AEBAS
Id

94618655

97871368

24334058

00054112

68191429

92839770

05505931

94828027

91757192

84249692

67809846

67864584

89588684

06963608

13879126

65851110

00827554

71046611

10190095

64153049

10190095

33384267

18428487

83426656

91902978

18440318

IMR
Number

JMC/2257

JMC/5788

JMC/5268

JMC/6433

JMC/5575

979

JMC/2804

JMC6100

JMC6223

MMC01612

5531

4596

6217

4913

1539

43378

24735

1614

24883

58659

24883

5319

4330

41478

2905

5802

Designation

Professor

Associate
Professor

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Tutor

Tutor

Senior
Resident

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Resident

Associate
Professor

Senior
Resident

Professor

Senior
Resident

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Senior
Resident

Senior

Department

General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
Ophthalmology
Orthopedics
Orthopedics
Orthopedics

Orthopedics

Ophthalmology
Community

Medicine
Community

Medicine

General Medicine
General Medicine
General Medicine
General Medicine
General Medicine
Hospital

Administration
Dermatology,

Venerology, Leprosy

Ophthalmology

Anaesthesiology
Anaesthesiology
Anaesthesiology
Anaesthesiology

Anaesthesiology

Employment Teaching Action

Nature

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular
Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular
Regular
Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/

10

11

19

18

18

Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete

Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Parmeshwar
Bhagat

Dr Devalraju
Ravisankar

Dr Arvind Kumar
Dr Asha Oraon

Dr Ravi Roushan
Bara

Dr Amit Vikram
Prasad

Dr Sabyasachi
Behera

Dr Shyam Charan
Baskey

Dr Vivek Bhasker
Dr Raghib Hasan

Dr Qamrul Hasan
Khan

Dr Binita Nancy
Khalkho

Dr Ram Das
Nagesh

Dr Ranjeet Kumar

Dr Priyanka
Kumari

Dr Pankaj Kumar

Dr Akankasha
Kumari

Dr Mayank Raj
Dr Nikhil Nishant
Dr Prerna

MD KHURSID
ANSARI

DR PARAS NATH
MAHTO

AEBAS

Id

75346934

04129426

65328091

43170044

57150623

41660680

53706750

40302605

18794540

28474710

48587472

57213303

94182125

97133114

57878035

54520795

67864584

76958337

89588684

53871880

42037614

IMR

Number

118

1840

951

5657

JMC/0487

133082

1631

3195

5979

7372

3530

20912

3547

5718

4829

6204

4596

36662

6217

4658

23136

Designation

Resident

Professor

Associate
Professor

Tutor

Tutor

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Resident

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Senior
Resident

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Senior
Resident

Tutor
Assistant
Professor
Tutor

Tutor

Professor

Department

Biochemistry
Biochemistry
Biochemistry
Biochemistry
General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
Community
Medicine
Paediatrics
General Surgery
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Paediatrics
Community

Medicine

Community
Medicine

Community
Medicine

Pathology

Physiology

Employment Teaching Action

Nature
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular
Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

Contract/
Outsourced

Contract/
Outsourced

Regular

11

11

18

11

22

10

18

Delete

Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete
Edit
Delete



