Faculty Details

S. No.	Name	AEBAS Id	IMR Number	Designation	Department	Employment Nature	Teaching Exp.	Action
1	Dr Margaret Roshni Dhan	36369204	4341	Assistant Professor	Anatomy	Regular	6	Edit Delete
2	Dr Navin Kumar	65733793	BCMR44366	Tutor	Anatomy	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
3	Dr M Yousuf Sarwar	95481107	BCMR30642	Professor	Anatomy	Contract/ Outsourced	13	Edit Delete
4	Dr Mukesh Chandra Das	39421919	JCMR1352	Associate Professor	Pharmacology	Regular	12	Edit Delete
5	Dr Pushpak Kumar	91580423	71828	Tutor	Pharmacology	Contract/ Outsourced	4	Edit Delete
6	Dr Amit Kumar	48942906	2928	Tutor	Pharmacology	Contract/ Outsourced	5	Edit Delete
7	Dr Sarani Sagen Dahanga	02130656	JMC758	Associate Professor	Obstetrics & Gynecology	Regular	8	Edit Delete
8	Dr Purnima Gond	93607069	84970	Senior Resident	Obstetrics & Gynecology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
9	Dr Lovely Kumari	95950240	40290	Senior Resident	Obstetrics & Gynecology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
10	Dr Amrapali Kumari	37894834	JMC5539	Senior Resident	Obstetrics & Gynecology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
11	Dr Subodh Kumar Paswan	10448327	5149	Tutor	Pharmacology	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
12	Dr Jitendra Singh	77502756	JCMR/1368	Assistant Professor	Pathology	Regular	5	Edit Delete
13	Dr Kamendra Prasad	42874728	BCMR/24551	Associate Professor	Pathology	Regular	20	Edit Delete
14	Dr Vidyanand Kumar	93425867	4534/2014	Tutor	Pathology	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
15	Dr Basant Kumar	01888696	5230/2016	Tutor	Pathology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
16	Dr Suraj Sinha	05312783	3508/2011	Tutor	Pathology	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
17	Dr Shikha shalini Toppo	37586037	5091	Tutor	Pathology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
18	Dr Md Raihan	98219979	4573/2014	Tutor	Pathology	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
19	Dr Rinki Kumari	04865654	3917/2012	Tutor	Microbiology	Regular	5	Edit Delete
20	Dr Abhinav Paul MInj	11068243	J3115	Associate Professor	Otorhinolaryngology	Regular	10	Edit Delete
21	Dr Abdul Ahad	68399096	8182/A	Associate Professor	Dentistry	Regular	7	Edit Delete
22	Dr Ajay Kumar	60696760	14318	Senior Resident	Radio-diagnosis	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
23	Dr Manjulika Kachhap	12879026	2965/JCMR	Tutor	Physiology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
24	Dr Atul Prakash	45653686	2491/JCMR	Associate Professor	Physiology	Regular	8	Edit Delete
25	Dr Tushar Arya	91648926	30788/BCMR	Tutor	Physiology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
26	Dr Sanjay Kumar	31963069	BMC/25791	Assistant	General Surgery	Regular	9	Edit

S. No.	Name	AEBAS Id	IMR Number	Designation	Department	Employment Nature	Teaching Exp.	Action
				Professor				Delete
27	Dr Sushil Kumar Pandey	94618655	JMC/2257	Associate Professor	General Surgery	Regular	9	Edit Delete
28	Dr Sunil Tukloo Tudoo	97871368	JMC/5788	Senior Resident	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
29	Dr Rajat Kumar singh	24334058	JMC/5268	Senior Resident	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	3	Edit Delete
30	Dr Ankit Verma	00054112	JMC/6433	Senior Resident	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	3	Edit Delete
31	Dr Sarvesh Kumar Dubey	68191429	JMC/5575	Senior Resident	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	3	Edit Delete
32	Dr Rakesh Kumar	92839770	979	Associate Professor	Ophthalmology	Regular	10	Edit Delete
33	DR SHASHI KANT SUMAN	05505931	JMC/2804	Associate Professor	Orthopedics	Regular	11	Edit Delete
34	DR RAJESH MALWA	94828027	JMC6100	Senior Resident	Orthopedics	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
35	DR PRANIT MEHTA	91757192	JMC6223	Senior Resident	Orthopedics	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
36	DR THANCHUNIGAM J	84249692	MMC01612	Senior Resident	Orthopedics	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
37	DR SHILPA HEMBROM	67809846	5531	Senior Resident	Ophthalmology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
38	DR MAYANK RAJ	67864584	4596	Tutor	Community Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	5	Edit Delete
39	DR PRERNA	89588684	6217	Tutor	Community Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	4	Edit Delete
40	Dr Madhusudan Kumar	06963608	4913	Senior Resident	General Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
41	Dr Rajeshwar Kumar Ranjan	13879126	1539	Assistant Professor	General Medicine	Regular	9	Edit Delete
42	Dr Chandan Kumar	65851110	43378	Senior Resident	General Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
43	Dr Dharmendra Kumar Jha	00827554	24735	Associate Professor	General Medicine	Regular	19	Edit Delete
44	Dr Rakesh Kumar Mallick	71046611	1614	Senior Resident	General Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
45	Dr Dharmendra Kumar	10190095	24883	Professor	Hospital Administration	Regular	18	Edit Delete
46	Dr Minusree V S	64153049	58659	Senior Resident	Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
47	Dr Dharmendra Kumar	10190095	24883	Professor	Ophthalmology	Regular	18	Edit Delete
48	Dr Sasmita Soren	33384267	5319	Assistant Professor	Anaesthesiology	Regular	7	Edit Delete
49	Dr Manisha Tirkey	18428487	4330	Assistant Professor	Anaesthesiology	Regular	6	Edit Delete
50	Dr Aditya Prakash	83426656	41478	Associate Professor	Anaesthesiology	Contract/ Outsourced	8	Edit Delete
51	Dr Ravi Murmu	91902978	2905	Senior Resident	Anaesthesiology	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
52	Dr Shrawan	18440318	5802	Senior	Anaesthesiology	Contract/	1	Edit

S. No.	Name	AEBAS Id	IMR Number	Designation	Department	Employment Nature	Teaching Exp.	Action
	Parmeshwar Bhagat			Resident		Outsourced		Delete
53	Dr Devalraju Ravisankar	75346934	118	Professor	Biochemistry	Contract/ Outsourced	21	Edit Delete
54	Dr Arvind Kumar	04129426	1840	Associate Professor	Biochemistry	Regular	11	Edit Delete
55	Dr Asha Oraon	65328091	951	Tutor	Biochemistry	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
56	Dr Ravi Roushan Bara	43170044	5657	Tutor	Biochemistry	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
57	Dr Amit Vikram Prasad	57150623	JMC/0487	Assistant Professor	General Surgery	Regular	7	Edit Delete
58	Dr Sabyasachi Behera	41660680	133082	Senior Resident	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	3	Edit Delete
59	Dr Shyam Charan Baskey	53706750	1631	Associate Professor	General Surgery	Regular	11	Edit Delete
60	Dr Vivek Bhasker	40302605	3195	Associate Professor	General Surgery	Regular	11	Edit Delete
61	Dr Raghib Hasan	18794540	5979	Senior Resident	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
62	Dr Qamrul Hasan Khan	28474710	7372	Professor	Community Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	18	Edit Delete
63	Dr Binita Nancy Khalkho	48587472	3530	Associate Professor	Paediatrics	Regular	11	Edit Delete
64	Dr Ram Das Nagesh	57213303	20912	Professor	General Surgery	Contract/ Outsourced	22	Edit Delete
65	Dr Ranjeet Kumar	94182125	3547	Assistant Professor	Paediatrics	Regular	10	Edit Delete
66	Dr Priyanka Kumari	97133114	5718	Senior Resident	Paediatrics	Contract/ Outsourced	0	Edit Delete
67	Dr Pankaj Kumar	57878035	4829	Senior Resident	Paediatrics	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
68	Dr Akankasha Kumari	54520795	6204	Senior Resident	Paediatrics	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
69	Dr Mayank Raj	67864584	4596	Tutor	Community Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	2	Edit Delete
70	Dr Nikhil Nishant	76958337	36662	Assistant Professor	Community Medicine	Regular	5	Edit Delete
71	Dr Prerna	89588684	6217	Tutor	Community Medicine	Contract/ Outsourced	1	Edit Delete
72	MD KHURSID ANSARI	53871880	4658	Tutor	Pathology	Contract/ Outsourced	0	Edit Delete
73	DR PARAS NATH MAHTO	42037614	23136	Professor	Physiology	Regular	18	Edit Delete